Single Family
712 San Esteban Ave, Coral Gables
#MLS: A11454281
$2999 998

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki
Garaz

Basen

2023/09/19

Coral Gables, FL 33146
712 San Esteban Ave
328 m’

$21664

1926

4

4/1
<

<

712 San Esteban Ave Coral Gables, FL 33146 single family house for sale with MLS A11454281 located in
CORAL GABLES RIVIERA SEC. Stunning residence designed by nationally renowned architect Robert Law Weed
in the Mediterranean Revival architectural style of the neighboring "ltalian Village Historic District". 3,668 SF &
4 Bed /4.5 Bath on 10,000SF lot. Listed in the Gables Register of Historic Places.Own a piece of history & style in
this elegant & charming home on a quiet & beautiful tree lined street. Ready to move in! Tastefully updated in
2023, exquisite 905 SF ADDITION in 2000. Enjoy timeless elegance, abundant natural light & inviting living
areas. Charming great rm with soaring ceilings. Romantic pergola & pool & large terrace areas set amidst lush
tropical foliage.Chefs kitchen w adjacent breakfast rm, beautiful Master suite, 2 working fireplaces, Impact

W/D. Full house Generator. Make this your sanctuary!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



