Single Family 712 San Esteban Ave, Coral Gables #MLS: A11454281 \$ 2 999 998



Data oferty	2023/09/19
Miasto	Coral Gables, FL 33146
Adres	712 San Esteban Ave
Powierznia	328 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 21 664
Rok budowy	1926
Sypialnie	4
Łazienki	4 / 1
Garaż	*
Basen	*

712 San Esteban Ave Coral Gables, FL 33146 single family house for sale with MLS A11454281 located in CORAL GABLES RIVIERA SEC. Stunning residence designed by nationally renowned architect Robert Law Weed in the Mediterranean Revival architectural style of the neighboring "Italian Village Historic District". 3,668 SF & 4 Bed /4.5 Bath on 10,000SF lot. Listed in the Gables Register of Historic Places.Own a piece of history & style in this elegant & charming home on a quiet & beautiful tree lined street. Ready to move in! Tastefully updated in 2023, exquisite 905 SF ADDITION in 2000. Enjoy timeless elegance, abundant natural light & inviting living areas. Charming great rm with soaring ceilings. Romantic pergola & pool & large terrace areas set amidst lush tropical foliage.Chefs kitchen w adjacent breakfast rm, beautiful Master suite, 2 working fireplaces, Impact W/D. Full house Generator. Make this your sanctuary!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380